
Show #202405: Friday Warm Up Show (19-07-2024)
1. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 5 Spooks Black Satin Natasha Kronil Haukrog Martin Wagner0,00

0 22 Ms Dunit By Wave Fie Lindegaard Fokdal Fie Lindegaard Fokdal0,00

0 31 Steppin Like Juice Hannah Reinz Hannah Reinz0,00

2. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 19 Gun Surprize Lotte Volund Hennings Lise Voelund0,00

0 22 Ms Dunit By Wave Fie Lindegaard Fokdal Fie Lindegaard Fokdal0,00

0 16 Es Guess Who Iscindy Riccardo Cellini Rebecca Tinolli0,00

0 30 Top Break Sg Denise D´uscio Maurizio Susmel0,00

0 23 Nd Miss Vintager Nicola Schoelly Adrian Schoelly0,00

3. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 8 Sweet In Silver Morten Soeby Julie Elisa Soeby0,00

0 17 FB MR Hyde Jeanette Hautop Jeanette Hautop0,00

0 6 Ken Fighter Greatgas Lise Jorgensen Hans Knudsen0,00

0 27 SRC HollyWoodsNowMan Thalia Skafte Lindenberg Melanie Skafte Schafer0,00

0 29 Time To Mark Big Erika Bianchi Orione Giacomo0,00

0 34 Qt Gun Karin Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis0,00

0 37 One Shining Dream Joline Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis0,00

7. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 21 Ima Touch Lady Sara Dalbon Sara Dalbon0,00

15. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 31 Steppin Like Juice Hannah Reinz Hannah Reinz0,00

21. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 13 Best Shade Of Sudden Eleonora Ferraris Eleonora Ferraris0,00

25. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 19 Gun Surprize Lotte Volund Hennings Lise Voelund0,00

0 40 Hero Snapper Annalotta Dunke Annalotta Dunke0,00

0 24 Onemoment Intyme Lea Imgrueth Heidi Imgrueth0,00

0 18 GC Impressionoflove Ayla Lin Schleiniger Jonas M Schleiniger0,00

0 15 Dirty Dallas Muriel Sophie Rotzer Monique Rotzer-nobs0,00

26. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 20 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen Pernille Bendix Christensen0,00

0 4 The Winner Is Sari Knudsen Sari Knudsen0,00

0 9 Pine Del Cielo Anne Wonge Andreassen Anne Wonge Andreassen0,00

0 38 King Cruiser Delmaso Line Andersen Poul Haukrog Moller0,00

0 13 Best Shade Of Sudden Eleonora Ferraris Eleonora Ferraris0,00

0 35 TFR Cool in Moonlite EvaMaria Lautner Stefan Lautner0,00

0 7 VS Machine Eva-Sophia Heuser Eva-Sophia Heuser0,00

27. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 41 RR Party Of One Sophia Reinfelder Sophia Reinfelder/Jan N 0,00
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0 7 VS Machine Eva-Sophia Heuser Eva-Sophia Heuser0,00

0 42 Shes Creepin Around Jan-Niklas Barre Sophia Reinfelder0,00

28. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 10 HC NODOUBT IMSPECIAL Melanie Gerdes-Hansen Melanie Gerdes-Hansen0,00

0 2 A Smart Jewel Agnete Groenlund Lina Groenlund0,00

0 28 The Magician Merlin Rebecca Tinolli Martina Capitanio0,00

0 18 GC Impressionoflove Ayla Lin Schleiniger Jonas M Schleiniger0,00

29. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 1 Dressed Like Romeo Lotte Jensen Lotte Jensen0,00

0 35 TFR Cool in Moonlite EvaMaria Lautner Stefan Lautner0,00

0 7 VS Machine Eva-Sophia Heuser Eva-Sophia Heuser0,00

30. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 10 HC NODOUBT IMSPECIAL Melanie Gerdes-Hansen Melanie Gerdes-Hansen0,00

0 39 Jokers jet set Carlotta Rauch Annette Rauch0,00

0 24 Onemoment Intyme Lea Imgrueth Heidi Imgrueth0,00

0 18 GC Impressionoflove Ayla Lin Schleiniger Jonas M Schleiniger0,00

31. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 20 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen Pernille Bendix Christensen0,00

0 9 Pine Del Cielo Anne Wonge Andreassen Anne Wonge Andreassen0,00

0 1 Dressed Like Romeo Lotte Jensen Lotte Jensen0,00

0 29 Time To Mark Big Erika Bianchi Orione Giacomo0,00

0 32 Green I Will Be Stefanie Druffel Stefanie Druffel0,00

0 33 TheGreenGrassHopper Jule Larsen Jule Larsen0,00

33. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 39 Jokers jet set Carlotta Rauch Annette Rauch0,00

0 40 Hero Snapper Annalotta Dunke Annalotta Dunke0,00

0 24 Onemoment Intyme Lea Imgrueth Heidi Imgrueth0,00

0 18 GC Impressionoflove Ayla Lin Schleiniger Jonas M Schleiniger0,00

34. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 13 Best Shade Of Sudden Eleonora Ferraris Eleonora Ferraris0,00

0 33 TheGreenGrassHopper Jule Larsen Jule Larsen0,00

35. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 19 Gun Surprize Lotte Volund Hennings Lise Voelund0,00

0 36 A Dream Og Jeannie Finja Hoerich Finja Hoerich0,00

0 39 Jokers jet set Carlotta Rauch Annette Rauch0,00

0 11 Spat Sailor Lena Lena Amberg Jeanette Schlup0,00

0 24 Onemoment Intyme Lea Imgrueth Heidi Imgrueth0,00

36. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 6 Ken Fighter Greatgas Lise Jorgensen Hans Knudsen0,00

0 13 Best Shade Of Sudden Eleonora Ferraris Eleonora Ferraris0,00

0 14 Corona Enterprice Nicole Costa Vicari Rosario Alessandro0,00
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0 35 TFR Cool in Moonlite EvaMaria Lautner Stefan Lautner0,00

0 33 TheGreenGrassHopper Jule Larsen Jule Larsen0,00

37. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 3 Golden Lechicre Jac Sarah Krusoe Bach Didde K Bach Schleimann0,00

0 12 Assets Cool Krymsun Natasha Kronil Haukrog Natasha Kronil Haukrog 0,00

0 1 Dressed Like Romeo Lotte Jensen Lotte Jensen0,00

0 21 Ima Touch Lady Sara Dalbon Sara Dalbon0,00

0 41 RR Party Of One Sophia Reinfelder Sophia Reinfelder/Jan N 0,00

0 7 VS Machine Eva-Sophia Heuser Eva-Sophia Heuser0,00

0 42 Shes Creepin Around Jan-Niklas Barre Sophia Reinfelder0,00

38. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 2 A Smart Jewel Agnete Groenlund Lina Groenlund0,00

0 28 The Magician Merlin Rebecca Tinolli Martina Capitanio0,00

0 36 A Dream Og Jeannie Finja Hoerich Finja Hoerich0,00

0 40 Hero Snapper Annalotta Dunke Annalotta Dunke0,00

0 24 Onemoment Intyme Lea Imgrueth Heidi Imgrueth0,00

0 18 GC Impressionoflove Ayla Lin Schleiniger Jonas M Schleiniger0,00

0 15 Dirty Dallas Muriel Sophie Rotzer Monique Rotzer-nobs0,00

39. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 3 Golden Lechicre Jac Sarah Krusoe Bach Didde K Bach Schleimann0,00

0 9 Pine Del Cielo Anne Wonge Andreassen Anne Wonge Andreassen0,00

0 25 San Franz Cisco Lena Schou Laursen Lena Schou Laursen0,00

0 14 Corona Enterprice Nicole Costa Vicari Rosario Alessandro0,00

0 32 Green I Will Be Stefanie Druffel Stefanie Druffel0,00

0 33 TheGreenGrassHopper Jule Larsen Jule Larsen0,00

0 7 VS Machine Eva-Sophia Heuser Eva-Sophia Heuser0,00

40. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 20 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen Pernille Bendix Christensen0,00

0 31 Steppin Like Juice Hannah Reinz Hannah Reinz0,00

41. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 26 Snap A Pine Melanie Gerdes-Hansen Ditte S Poulsen0,00

0 10 HC NODOUBT IMSPECIAL Melanie Gerdes-Hansen Melanie Gerdes-Hansen0,00

0 22 Ms Dunit By Wave Fie Lindegaard Fokdal Fie Lindegaard Fokdal0,00

0 30 Top Break Sg Denise D´uscio Maurizio Susmel0,00

0 11 Spat Sailor Lena Lena Amberg Jeanette Schlup0,00

0 15 Dirty Dallas Muriel Sophie Rotzer Monique Rotzer-nobs0,00

42. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 20 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen Pernille Bendix Christensen0,00

0 8 Sweet In Silver Morten Soeby Julie Elisa Soeby0,00

0 34 Qt Gun Karin Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis0,00

0 37 One Shining Dream Joline Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis0,00

43. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #202405: Friday Warm Up Show (19-07-2024)
0 20 HA Yellow Emperor Pernille Bendix Christensen Pernille Bendix Christensen0,00

0 5 Spooks Black Satin Natasha Kronil Haukrog Martin Wagner0,00

0 21 Ima Touch Lady Sara Dalbon Sara Dalbon0,00

0 31 Steppin Like Juice Hannah Reinz Hannah Reinz0,00

44. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 26 Snap A Pine Melanie Gerdes-Hansen Ditte S Poulsen0,00

0 11 Spat Sailor Lena Lena Amberg Jeanette Schlup0,00

0 23 Nd Miss Vintager Nicola Schoelly Adrian Schoelly0,00

0 15 Dirty Dallas Muriel Sophie Rotzer Monique Rotzer-nobs0,00

45. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 8 Sweet In Silver Morten Soeby Julie Elisa Soeby0,00

0 38 King Cruiser Delmaso Line Andersen Poul Haukrog Moller0,00

0 17 FB MR Hyde Jeanette Hautop Jeanette Hautop0,00

0 6 Ken Fighter Greatgas Lise Jorgensen Hans Knudsen0,00

0 34 Qt Gun Karin Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis0,00

0 37 One Shining Dream Joline Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis0,00


